
 
 

 

ARTS 

Mickey Ireland Grades 5-8 Band 
8th Grade VAP 

Website mireland@natickps.org Room 137 

Chris Jackson Grades 5 & 6 Band 
Grade 6 Exploratory 
Music 
Grade 7 VAP 

Website cjackson@natickps.org Room 135 

Heather Moretz 
 

Grades 5 - 8 Chorus 
Grades 7 & 8  VAP  
Grade 5 Exploratory 
Music 

Website hmoretz@natickps.org 
 

Room 133 

Sirkka Natti Orchestra Website snatti@natickps.org 
 

Room 130 

Zoe Jabour (Nadal) Grades 5-7 Theatre Website znadal@natickps.org Auditorium 

Jess Neel Grades 5-8 Art 
8th Grade VAP (Art) 

Website jneel@natickps.org Room 138 

Richard Davies Grades 5 - 8 Art  
7th Grade VAP (Art) 
5th grade PE 

Website rdavies@natickps.org Room 238 

Ed O'Leary Grades 5-8 Tech Ed Website edoleary@natickps.org Room 139 

David Bernstein Grades 5 & 7  
Instructional Tech 
Grades 7-8 VAP 

Website dbernstein@natickps.org 
 

Room 215 

Kate Neville  Grades 6-8 Instructional 
Tech 

Website kneville@natickps.org Room 215 

LIBRARY 

Luke Steere Librarian 
5th Grade Research 

Website lsteere@natickps.org Library 

WELLNESS 

Amanda Haywood Grades 5-8 PE  Website amhaywood@natickps.org  
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Colman Lydon Grades 5-8 PE  Website clydon@natickps.org  

Brenna Watson Grades 5-8 Health Website bwatson@natickps.org Room 102 

Adam Shute Grades 5-8 PE 
Grades 5-8 Adapted PE 
 

Website ashute@natickps.org  
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